
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 

45 

13 

96 

11 

9 

18 

94 

49 

5 

2 

3 

98 

7 

23 

73 

56 

68 

30 

25 

22 

8 

93 

43 

Name 

Audrius MAKARSKAS 

Gedas DRUKTEINIS 

Mantas MISKUNAS 

Sarunas DAILIDE 

Edvinas MARDOSAS 

Dovilas CIUTELE 

Mark LOS 

Andrius SPIETINIS 

Mantas GASIUNAS 

Ugnius LUKOSEVICIUS 

Giedrius GUDAITIS 

Marius RUGINIS 

Linas BALTRUSAITIS 

Mantas JURGAITIS 

Tomas ALEKSONIS 

Giedrius NOTKUS 

Zidrunas SAUCIUNAS 

Donatas NORKUS 

Justas PANGONIS 

Darius URBANAVICIUS 

Dalius CEPSYS 

Donatas CUKURAS 

Rolandas SUTKEVICIUS 

Nat 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

Class 

A3000 M 

B2000 

A2000 M 

A2000 M 

A3000 M 

RWD 

A3000 M 

B2000 

A2000 M 

RWD 

A3000 M 

A3000 M 

A3000 M 

B2000 

RWD 

RWD 

RWD 

B2000 

RWD 

RWD 

A2000 M 

B2000 

B2000 

Make 

Honda S2000 

Opel Ascona 

Honda Integra 

Honda CRX 

Honda Civic 

BMW E30 

BMW 320D 

Honda Civic 

Honda CRX 

BMW 328i 

BMW 320D 

BMW 325 

BMW E30 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

BMW 325 

VW Golf 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325i 

Honda Civic 

Toyota Celica 

BMW E36 318iS 

Best Tm 

1:26.086 

1:26.104 

1:26.396 

1:26.403 

1:26.807 

1:27.082 

1:27.163 

1:28.308 

1:28.848 

1:28.950 

1:29.376 

1:29.429 

1:29.438 

1:29.901 

1:30.193 

1:30.375 

1:30.944 

1:31.200 

1:31.236 

1:32.614 

1:33.158 

1:33.539 

1:34.010 

Diff 

0.018 

0.310 

0.317 

0.721 

0.996 

1.077 

2.222 

2.762 

2.864 

3.290 

3.343 

3.352 

3.815 

4.107 

4.289 

4.858 

5.114 

5.150 

6.528 

7.072 

7.453 

7.924 

In Lap 

4 

4 

10 

7 

2 

2 

8 

3 

8 

4 

5 

8 

6 

4 

4 

7 

9 

5 

2 

1 

6 

4 

5 

Laps 

4 

4 

12 

10 

10 

6 

8 

10 

11 

5 

9 

13 

9 

8 

6 

7 

9 

6 

7 

5 

7 

6 

8 

Best Speed 

112,158 

112,134 

111,755 

111,746 

111,226 

110,875 

110,772 

109,336 

108,671 

108,546 

108,029 

107,965 

107,954 

107,398 

107,050 

106,835 

106,166 

105,868 

105,827 

104,252 

103,643 

103,221 

102,704 

2nd Best 

1:28.297 

1:26.526 

1:27.282 

1:27.072 

1:27.082 

1:27.767 

1:27.664 

1:29.006 

1:28.915 

1:29.210 

1:30.256 

1:29.995 

1:30.124 

1:30.104 

1:30.257 

1:30.605 

1:31.026 

1:33.216 

1:31.396 

1:34.460 

1:33.443 

1:34.268 

1:34.126 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2014.07.17. 12:33:16 

Clerk of the Course:                                  /Marius MIKUSEVICIUS/ 

Timekeeper:                                              /Raivis OGORODOVS/ 

Chief Secretary:                                        /Rasa JAKIENE/ 

Publ.Time: ____________________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS Timekeeping 

1000km Lenktynes 
LTC Champ, LTC Cup, Historic Race 

LTC Cup Qualifying 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:11:18 

Palanga 2,682 km 

2014.07.17. 12:10 


